附件2：

四川省质监局直属事业单位2015年12月
公开招聘工作人员参加体检人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	职位编码
	准考证号
	笔试总成绩
	面试成绩
	考试   总成绩
	排名

	
	
	
	
	
	结构化面试成绩
	试讲成绩
	
	

	1
	刘小玲
	33110001
	7358621107401
	70
	88.4
	88.4
	79.2
	1

	2
	郑飞
	33110002
	7358621107403
	65
	77.2
	85.8
	74.11
	1

	3
	何金桓
	33110003
	7358621107421
	73
	84.6
	85
	78.94
	1

	4
	罗丹丹
	33110004
	7358621107427
	74
	93.2
	95.4
	84.37
	1

	5
	向雅丽
	33110005
	7358621107523
	67
	88.9
	89.6
	78.195
	1

	6
	袁宇琴
	33110006
	7358621107526
	62
	91.8
	90.4
	76.41
	1

	7
	杨凯然
	33120007
	7358621107613
	73
	88.72
	/
	80.86
	1

	8
	伍浩博
	33120008
	7358621107718
	61
	89.5
	/
	75.25
	1

	9
	易佳鑫
	33120009
	7358621107814
	71
	80.6
	/
	75.8
	1

	10
	石甜甜
	33120010
	7358621107904
	78
	81.7
	/
	79.85
	1


